~ Ferrari Tribute to 1000 Miglia 2019
‘
Yy sreRT
CLASSIFICA FINALE
POS NUM S 1°CONDUTTORE NAZ 2°CONDUTTORE NAZ SCUDERIA cc. ANNO R COEFF. PEN.CO PEN.TOT. PUNTI DISTACCO
Ferrari Storiche
1 505 SCHUMACHER Josef D KELLER Hans D FERRARI 348 CHALLENGE 1990 E 1.00 1100 4207 23529
2 502 CORNUT Antoine P CORNUT Katia P FERRARI DINO 246 GTS 1972 E  1.00 75 34086 16415 7114
3 503 OREF Natan MC BORTOLIN GIUFFREDI VaviC FERRARI 512 BBi 1981 E 1.00 2300 11759 11124 12405
4 525 BONZI Monica CH PIVA Elvio | FERRARI 275 GTB4 1967 D  1.00 1050 23371 5129 18400
5 501  BELL Claus-Ernst D FRINGS Niklas Clemens D FERRARI 365 GTC4 1972 E 1.00 650 38332 -133618 157147
6 504 F PARMEGIANI Carlotta CH SOLIANI Francesca J FERRARI 512 BBi 1983 E  1.00 175 16363 -378522 402051
Ferrari Moderne
1 532 MOZZI Giordano | BIACCA Stefania | FERRARI 458 SPIDER 2012 A 1.00 1050 868 34106

2 590 FRASCINO Luigi | OLIVIERI Luca I FERRARI 812 SUPERFAST 2018 B 1.00 50 3273 26413 7693
3 519  MONTINI Sandro | CAPPONI Claudio | FERRARI F430 SCUDERIA 2009 C  1.00 2867 25693 8413
4 531 CARABELLI Cesare | CARABELLI Chiara | FERRARI CALIFORNIA 30 2012 A 1.00 4876 24437 9669
5 573  FERRARI Vincenzo | SANDRUCCI Andrea | FERRARI CALIFORNIA T 2017 A 1.00 25 4147 22962 11144
6 555 WEBER Ulrich D LAIS Walter D FERRARI 488 SPIDER 2015 A 1.00 1125 4784 21725 12381
7 596  MARAZZI Stefano I  AMOROSO Alessandro | FERRARI 812 SUPERFAST 2018 B 1.00 6350 21637 12469
8 550 BINDER Frank MC VAN ZUIJLEN Bastiaan F FERRARI CALIFORNIA T 2015 A 1.00 1100 4479 21570 12536
9 515 ARMSTRONG David GB CHRISTIE Rebecca GB FERRARI SCUDERIA SPIDER 16M 2009 C  1.00 1050 5917 21216 12890
10 552  KUONEN Oliver CH GUNTERN Romed CH FERRARI 458 SPECIALE A 2015 C  1.00 1175 4690 21099 13007
11 518  ROMANO Rosario T ZHURBENKO Zhanna RUS FERRARI 599 GTB FIORANO 2009 B 1.00 50 5933 20877 13229
12 509  ZANARDI Claudio | PELLEGRINELLI Massimo | FERRARI 360 CHALLENGE 2004 C  1.00 75 4835 20777 13329
13 600 SCHENK Arno CH SCHENK Matthias CH FERRARI 812 SUPERFAST 2019 B 1.00 6300 20302 13804
14 514  PELLEGRINELLI Gianand | PERICO Roberto | FERRARI 812 SUPERFAST 2019 B 1.00 225 5948 20036 14070
15 545  BATIASHVILI Teymuraz CH BATIASHVILI Natalja CH FERRARI CALIFORNIA T 2014 A 1.00 25 7219 19747 14359
16 553 POSMA Per B POSMA Olav NL FERRARI F12 BERLINETTA 2015 B 1.00 100 6670 19571 14535
17 540  POPP Michael D RASCHYK Johann D FERRARI CALIFORNIA 30 2013 A 1.00 1200 6990 18501 15605
18 539  PFEILER Ralph D KLAMANDT PFEILER DeniD FERRARI 458 SPIDER 2013 A 1.00 2125 7149 18479 15627
19 599  NICOLI Roberto |  FESTA Diana Elettra I FERRARI 458 SPECIALE 2019 C  1.00 1000 7007 18464 15642
20 542 DI BLASIO Giovanni | DI BLASIO Giorgio | FERRARI F12 BERLINETTA 2014 B 1.00 1050 7894 18263 15843
21 520  NOACH Dror USA GHISLANDI Ezio France | FERRARI 599 GTB 2010 B 1.00 1200 7219 17828 16278
22 521  CHEUNG Shu Wan HK LU Pik Siu Athena HK FERRARI 599 GTO 2010 B 1.00 175 7733 17762 16344
23 578  FIXEMER Christian D SCHULZE Juergen D FERRARI 812 SUPERFAST 2018 B 1.00 1400 7768 17749 16357
24 571  VERGAMINI Fabio |  BERTOLUCCI Maurizia A | FERRARI 488 2017 A 1.00 100 9240 17504 16602
25 548  EDMISTON Andrew GB EDMISTON Ellena GB FERRARI 458 SPECIALE A 2015 C  1.00 125 9465 17502 16604
26 562 CARRARA Emiliano Marz | DI RUBBA Alberto | FERRARI F152 2018 B 1.00 100 8615 17434 16672
27 533  ZANARDI Paolo | CEFIS Marco | FERRARI F12 BERLINETTA 2012 B 1.00 1025 6899 17381 16725
28 597 OLIN Tim FIN SAHRMAN Camilla FIN FERRARI 488 SPIDER 2018 A 1.00 1000 8615 16899 17207
29 602 OVERGAARD Christian DK MADSEN Lars Torp DK FERRARI 488 PISTA PILOTI 2019 C  1.00 25 10071 16889 17217
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POS NUM S 1°CONDUTTORE

30 516 VON WERRA Patrice CH
31 536 OBEREGGER Michael RicNL
32 568 GERLACH Juergen D
33 608 BRIDPORT Alex CH
34 511  BALZER Roberto |

35 537  REINWALD Michael D

36 560 F SARTORI Lucilla |

37 558 SORENSEN Hans Boegh DK
38 557  ZEC Peter Friederich D
39 506 KULCZYK Sebastian Tom PL
40 528 HARMSEN Holger D
41 603 MACARIO Fabrizio |
42 607 D'HAESELLER Filip B
43 591  CAVALLARO Marco |
44 583 HOLLEY Gerald F
45 522  ESPERSEN Christian DK
46 572  KOLLING Peter D
47 576  MARESTA Alessandro  CH
48 546  YEO Alex SGP
49 510 DE JONG Johan NL
50 570  SAINT OLIVE Baudouin  F
51 565  SCHILTZ Patrick F
52 606 CONSTANTINE Pierce GB
53 541 VAN LAERE Dick B
54 585 GUINET Jerome F
55 569  SALINA Ludovico |
56 582  MICHIELS Eric L
57 523  LINKE Michael D
58 592  BIGLER Mark CH
59 535  STOKES Timothy GB
60 580 DIGNEFFE Danny B
61 605 LANZINI Mauro |
62 575 D'AVANZO Achille |
63 529  KALIEBE Konrad Wolf CH
64 595 GRUSCHKE Stefan D
65 601  SCARDINA Charles USA
66 577 FRANCHIN Antonio |
67 604 ZAFAR Kayghobad CH
68 588 VAN DER STRAETEN Koen B
69 551 JEHA Marwan RL
70 586  FIXEMER Joachim D
71 581  CALZA Egidio |
72 594  SIMON Michel F
73 587  ABE Keniji MAL
74 526 PARMEGIANI Andrea CH
75 598  WILLEMSEN Toine NL
76 567 BACHMANN Thomas CH

Brescia, 13-18 maggio 2019

NAZ 2°CONDUTTORE

NAZ SCUDERIA

SERUGHETTI Peter CH
OBEREGGER Roberto  NL

GERLACH Karin D
HOOD Anthony GB
CAVACO Rafael P
SCHULER Clemens CH
MENEGUZZO Monica |
HANSEN Morten Tillitz DK
VOM BROCKE Horst F. D
TABISZEWSKI Maciej B. PL
BERGER Heike D
DI COSTANZO Giovanna |
DHAESELEER Tanguy B
GRECO Antonella |
HYRONDELLE Laetitia F
ESPERSEN Frederik DK
KOLLING Susanne D
BRAMBILLA Laura CH
KIM Tommy Tong Buhm SGP
DE JONG Randolf NL

SAINT OLIVE Charlotte  F
SCHILTZ Marie Emmanue F
CONSTANTINE Oliver GB

SEGERS Sandra B
MASSEGLIA Philippe F
CLERICI Giacomo |
VERSCHOORIS Veerle D
PIRENTE Uwe D
BIGLER Fritz CH
HOLDEN David GB
RUIZ Nicoline B
TOGNAZZI Francesca |
D'AVANZO Manuel |
ONDZAGUE Eurydice F
WENNING Claus D
SCARDINA Christopher USA
CUCCHI Maria |
BOUZID Alexandre CH
DEPAEPE Jimmy F.J. B
GHANDOUR Rafic RL
FIXEMER Carmen D
TAGLIETTI Paola |
BOUNIOL Christine F
ABE Asuko MAL
CAVACIUTI Glauco |
VEHEIJ Paulus NL
VELLA Salvatore CH

CC.

FERRARI 612 SCAGLIETTI
FERRARI 458 SPIDER
FERRARI F12 TDF
FERRARI 488 PISTA
FERRARI 599 GTB FIORANO
FERRARI 458 ITALIA SPIDER
FERRARI GTC4 LUSSO
FERRARI F12 TDF
FERRARI 488 GTB
FERRARI F40

FERRARI 458 ITALIA
FERRARI 488 PISTA
FERRARI 812 SUPERFAST
FERRARI 812 SUPERFAST
FERRARI 488 GTS
FERRARI 599 GTO
FERRARI CALIFORNIA T
FERRARI PORTOFINO
FERRARI 458 SPECIALE
FERRARI SUPERAMERICA
FERRARI F12 TDF
FERRARI 488 SPIDER
FERRARI 812 SUPERFAST
FERRARI F12 TDF
FERRARI 488 SPIDER
FERRARI GTC4 LUSSO COUPE'
FERRARI 812 SUPERFAST
FERRARI CALIFORNIA
FERRARI PORTOFINO
FERRARI 458 ITALIA
FERRARI 812 SUPERFAST
FERRARI 812 SUPERFAST
FERRARI F12 TDF
FERRARI FF

FERRARI 488 SPIDER
FERRARI 812 SUPERFAST
FERRARI 488 GTB
FERRARI 812 SUPERFAST
FERRARI PORTOFINO
FERRARI 458 SPECIALE
FERRARI 812 SUPERFAST
FERRARI 488 SPIDER
FERRARI 488 SPIDER
FERRARI PORTOFINO
FERRARI 599 SA APERTA
FERRARI 812 SUPERFAST
FERRARI CALIFORNIA T

ANNO

2009
2012
2016
2019
2006
2013
2016
2016
2016
1990
2011
2019
2019
2018
2018
2010
2018
2018
2014
2005
2017
2016
2019
2013
2018
2016
2018
2010
2018
2012
2018
2019
2017
2011
2018
2019
2018
2019
2018
2015
2018
2018
2018
2018
2010
2018
2016

R COEFF. PEN.CO
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1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1150
225
1050
1000
125
825
2425
250

225
1000

475
100
1050
1150
1175
1675

1150
1100
1850
25
275
225
13000
50
1325
150
1225
25
50
600
2550
1500
2100
375
25
1800
1625
50
225
100
650
1625
3150

PEN.TOT.

10446
10302

9722

9772
11663
11077

8364
10810
11836
10736
12150
11511
13251
12067
14318
13820
14033
15040
15397

4731
15332
17511
17326
21047
19944
20014

6974

7633
21544

7520
23319
24778

8664
23246
20637
22641
26132
15634
21982
27288
10322
22194
22242
24891
22945
26135
15640

PUNTI

16563
16499
16199
15795
15670
15564
15275
15076
14724
14635
14345
13952
13722
12769
12577
12275
12036
10761
10670
10492
9929
8841
8494
8385
8149
7993
7950
7855
6080
6047
5849
5798
5612
5573
5524
5070
3233
-1623
-5073
-9255
-9304
-17096
-17454
-18036
-19011
21121
-563528

DISTACCO

17543
17607
17907
18311
18436
18542
18831
19030
19382
19471
19761
20154
20384
21337
21529
21831
22070
23345
23436
23614
24177
25265
25612
25721
25957
26113
26156
26251
28026
28059
28257
28308
28494
28533
28582
29036
30873
35729
39179
43361
43410
51202
51560
52142
53117
55227
87634
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POS NUM S 1°CONDUTTORE

77 593  TIMMERMANS Matthijs

78 589 VAN MAASTRICHT Teo

79 584 TUMMERS Ivo Paul

80 524 HEMPENIUS Ulbe

81 534 LOOIJE Willem

82 554  STEVENS Shaun

83 544 PARMEGIANI Davide

84 512  KARLO Christoph

85 543 FOGLIANI Alessandro
ABBANDONI

507 PADULAZZI Andrea
508 AMBROSETTI Pierre
538 BURGESS Geoffrey
549 RUEGER Bernard
566 PUTTEMANS Yves
574 FORGIONE Generoso
579  MARTIN Christophe

Esposta alle ore:

Brescia, 13-18 maggio 2019

NAZ 2°CONDUTTORE

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
GB
CH
CH
|

|
CH

AUS

CH
B
CH
CH

NAZ SCUDERIA

STEENSTRA Laukje NL
VAN MAASTRICHT RubenNL
TUMMERS-NIEUWENHUIZENL
HEINTJES Stefan NL
VAN DER EIJK Martijn ~ NL
STEVENS Barry Lee GB

GOTO Kenichi J
MEIER Andreas CH
COVI Giorgia |

GIUSSANI Giuditta |

DUSSEILLIER Jean-Noel CH
CROFT Ruth AUS
MARANI Andrea CH
VAN ETTERIJK Dominiqu B

FORGIONE Melanie CH
MARTIN Sonia CH

CC.

FERRARI 812 SUPERFAST
FERRARI 488 SPIDER
FERRARI 488 SPIDER
FERRARI 599 GTO

FERRARI 599 GTO

FERRARI 458 SPECIALE
FERRARI LA FERRARI
FERRARI 599 GTB FIORANO
FERRARI 458 SPECIALE

FERRARI F40

FERRARI CHALLENGE STRADALE
FERRARI CALIFORNIA 30
FERRARI 488 GTB

FERRARI F12 BERLINETTA
FERRARI PORTOFINO

FERRARI 488 SPIDER

ANNO

2018
2019
2018
2010
2011
2015
2014
2007
2014

1991
2003
2013
2015
2018
2017
2018

R COEFF. PEN.CO
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1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

PEN.TOT. PUNTI DISTACCO

1950 21829  -55687 89793
3900 25220  -59755 93861
1250 14958  -73595 107701
2375 18906 -102653 136759
2175 17601 -111995 146101
4425 13689 -236317 270423
225 16486 -415291 449397
325 5367 -577328 611434
19700 11590 -674818 708924

NP TAPPA 4 - 18/05/2019 (CO 14)
NP TAPPA 4 - 18/05/2019 (CO 14)
NP TAPPA 4 - 18/05/2019 (CO 14)
NP TAPPA 4 - 18/05/2019 (CO 14)
NP TAPPA 4 - 18/05/2019 (CO 14)
NP TAPPA 4 - 18/05/2019 (CO 14)
NP TAPPA 4 - 18/05/2019 (CO 14)
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